Represent Columbus

Statement of Expenditures
April 16 through Juiy 13, 2016

Date Num Name Address Account Paid Amount Balance Form
Apr 16 - Jul 13, 16

04/19/2016 1437 ComFest Event Fees 30.00 30.00 B
04/19/2016 1438 ComFest Event Fees 125.00 155.00 31-B
04/20/2016 1411 Ariana S. Stoutamire 1220 Corrugated Way Columbus, OH 43201 Petitioners 50.00 205.00 31-B
04/20/2016 1412 Shamere M. Griffin 853 Strawberry Hill Rd. W. Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 70.00 275.00 3B
04/20/2016 1414 Charles Jones 1357 Millae Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Petitioners 99.00 374.00 31-8
04/20/2016 Ruby Brooks 702 S. Hamilton Road Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 50.00 424.00 31-B
04/20/2016 1415 Ruby Brooks 702 S. Hamilton Road Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 120.00 544.00 31-B
04/20/2016 1439 Deonna Jones 682 S.Napoleon Avenue Columbus, OH 43213 Office/Validator Staff 165.00 709.00 31-B
04/20/2016 1440 Kevin Boyd 1963 West Broad St., Apt 17 Columbus, OH 43223 Office/Validator Staff 375.00 1,084.00 31-B
04/20/2016 1441 Jaime Pardo 3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123 Office/Validator Staff 95.00 1,178.00 31-B
04/20/2016 1442 Karen Paz Labra 2324 Cannon Mills Drive Grove City, OH 43123 Office/validator Staff 275.00 1,454.00 31-B
04/20/2016 1451 Broderick Randle Il §7 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215 Office/Validator Staff 385.80 1,849.80 31-B
04/20/2016 1451 Broderick Randle lI 57 E, Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215 Travel 10.00 1,859.80 31-B
04/20/2016 1444 Kyle Steed 370 May Fair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213 Office/Validator Staff 150,00 2,009.80 31-B
04/20/2016 1453 Kyle Steed 370 May Fair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213 Office/Validator Staff 90.00 2,099.80 31-8
04/20/2016 1445 Brooklyn Lockhart 1437 Wayland Drive Columbus, OH 43207 Ofiice/Validator Staff 130.00 2,229.80 31-B
04/20/2016 1446 Matthew Burress 5570 Maple Canyon Avenue Columbus, OH 43229 Office/Validator Staff 95.00 2,324.80 31-B
04/20/12016 1452 Roshawn Fair 1463 Noe Bixby Rd Columbus, OH 43232 Office/Validator Staff 324.00 2,648.80 31-B
04/20/2016 1452 Roshawn Fair 1463 Noe Bixby Rd Columbus, OH 43232 Travel 20.00 2,668.80 31-B
04/20/20186 1448 Troy A. Harris 163 Woodland Avenue Columbus, OH 43203 Office/Validator Staff 107.50 2,776.30 31-8
04/20/2018 1449 Wesley L. Jones 370 Mayfair Bivd Coiumbus, OH 43213 Office/Validator Staff 622.38 3,398.68 31-B
04/20/2016 1450 David S. Harewood 818 E£. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Administration 665.50 4,064.18 31-B
04/20/2016 1454 Tracy L. Wright 1481 W. Rich Stree, Apt 18 Columbus, OH 43223 Petitioners 60.00 4,124.18 31-B
04/20/2016 1455 Eleanor Suber 405 §. 22nd Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 36.00 4,160.18 31-B
04/20/20116 1456 Ronald Pope 4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213 Petitioners 99.00 4,259.18 31-B
04/20/2016 1457 Emanuel Smalls 2673 Cannon Point, Apt A Columbus, OH 43209 Petitioners 42.00 4,301.18 31-B
04/20/2016 1459 Victoria Ramsey 821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228 Petitioners 456.00 4,757.18 31-B
04/20/2016 1460 Stacey Nelson 843 E. Whittier Street Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 3.00 4,760.18 31-B
04/25/2016 1417 Ruby Brooks 702 S. Hamilton Road Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 55.00 4,815.18 31-B
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